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Exhibit Booth Unit 10 w x 8 d

A09
A14

B22

A45 A46

A49 A53

G
A50

A51 A52

G

A25 A29

Tear down Thursday 15-May  10:50 am

Hands-On Exhibitors

W
Reserved

Scale:  1 Cell = 2' x 2'
Luncheon Buffet Beverages

B23-24 C34 Thru C37Cherokee Measurement & Control
B20-21-22 C33

B19 C32Pietro Fiorentini / ECCO
Emerson Regulator Technologies

Exhibitor Move-In Monday 12-May 11:00 am

Storage Areas

Mobile Displays move in Sunday 11-May by Appt

N S

Bistro Table Program Guide & Exhibit Map

REGISTRATION

Lunch Seating Conference Table

Pillar

A Microsoft Excel Diagram

 Unused Utility 

2025 Schedule

E
Set up continues until 5:00 pm

ISHM LAYOUT 2025 - OKLAHOMA CITY CONVENTION CENTER    HALLS  C & D  plus 1st Floor Pre-Function Area

Colleges, Universities, Non Profit Industry Organizations
Scholarship Information

LEGEND
Hall to be clear by 4:00 pm EDUCATION CENTER CENTER

A18 A21 A33 A36 A66 A69

B19

A87

A05
A81

A70

A08

A65

A73

A78

A01-2-3 A84 A85

B39

B86
A35

A06

A61

A89

A26

A16 A23 A31 A38 A64 A71 A80

A88

B50
A79 Thru A90

A51

A65

A63

A47 A55 A58

A60

A79 A90

B90 Thru B98

A72

CRT Measurement Services
Daniel

ZEGAZ Instruments Inc

Mobile Display Unit 8 w x 10 d

B1-2

A67

A70-71-72

TMCO

VEGA Americas
E2E Technologies
Howard Measurement Company
Circle B Measurement

NOSHOK Inc
Insight Metering Systems

Emerson Flexim
RJ Machine Co

C30-31B17
C29

A77 G

B15-16
C28

E2 Resources

Angus Measurement Services
ABB
Envent Engineering Ltd

A62

B13-14
C25-26-27

A73
A74-75

A76-77-78

DXP Enterprises
E2 Resources

E2E Technologies

A51

Weamco
AS-Schneider America Inc

Precision Instr, Valves & Manifolds

Mustang Sampling
Northern Pump

NOSHOK Inc

A05-11

A61 A74

C14

OMNI Flow Computers Inc

A68

C13

A28

Pietro Fiorentini / ECCO
Phase Dynamics Inc

Meter Engineers Inc

B84-85

AUTOSOL
Savant Measurement Corporation
Tylok International
Quorum Software

XetaWave
KopMan Industries/AcuFlow/Aculon
X-Treme Measures Consulting LLC
A+ Corporation LLC

KGM
Guidant Measurement
Advanced Micro Instruments

A10 A13 A28

EMT 
OFFICE

B3 Thru B12
C24

C18 Thru C22

HISTORICAL CENTER

B83

B68

Canalta Flow Measurement
CRT SERVICES
Weamco

Jaguar Texas Valve & Instruments

A54

B69

Parker Hannifin / PGI C23

A67

OMNI Flow Computers Inc

Emerson Energy & Transportation 
REXA Inc
SignalFire

A54 A59 A75

B80

B70

B81

B73

B71
A68

Valmet

B50

B61

A60

B86

A82

A83 A86

A79 Thru A90

A76
A11 A12 A26 A27 A42 A43 A48

A41 A44

A07

A15

A40

A68
A69

A42
A43-44

A45

A55-56

A62

B64

##

B37 B38 B53 B54 B69

B51 B56 B67

B52

A66

B84-85

A59
A60

B55 B68 B71 B85 B91

B74

B40-41
B39

Emerson MSS / LCS

Barben Analytical AMETEK
ReadyFlo Systems
Thurmond
Faure Herman Meter Inc
Viking Pump Inc
Mako Products

A65

B93

B81

B87 B88 B89 B86

A63-64

A61

B84

B94

B96

A46
A47

A56 A57

A57

B59

B56
B57

B53

B62-63-64

B57

A24

B24 B36 B39

Sagebrush

B60

A17 A22 A32 A37

B19 B26 B34 B41 B50

B79

B90
B23

B70

A30

B16

A58

A34

B72

K B74 B80 KB97

A33
A39

A19 A20 A34 A35
A48

A49-50

A35

B03

A31

B17 B28 B32 B43 B48 B59 B73

B66 B83

B72

B20 B25 B35 B40

A32

A29-30

A27

A38-39-40

B98

A36-37

2025 NUMERIC EXHIBITOR LIST
BOOTH BOOTHCOMPANY NAME COMPANY NAME

B63

B92

B95

A22

B62

B60

B43

N

A16-17

A49-50

##

A24

C14

A25
A26

A28

C23

B47-48

A76-77-78

B43
C18 C19 C20 C21 C22

N

A29-30

C9

CRT SERVICES
Daniel

C24 C25 C26 C27 C28 C29

Electrolab Inc
Element

C15C10 C11 C12

Dralco Systems LLC

C36

Eagle Research Corporation

A58

Thermo Fisher Scientific
Thurmond

VEGA Americas

Jaguar Texas Valve & Instruments A46
JM Test Systems B81

KAM CONTROLS INC B54-55
KECO
KGM

Komax Systems Inc
A38-39-40

B79

Panametrics
Parker Hannifin / PGI

B17

C23

B52
A53

C29
A24

B46

A31B68
A19A62

A33

A23

B28

C28

C6

Solartron AMETEK B83
Solarcraft Inc A63-64

SPL C25-26-27

B51
A14

B13-14

B70
A41

A57
C18 thru C22

C33

B57

RESTROOMS RESTROOMS B53

B29

A18

B54-55

A22

A5-11
A12-13

A14

B60

B36

C9

B34-35

B23-24
C7

C3

C37

B52

C30 C31

B45

N

B80

4/28/2025 A45

B25-26

B01-02

B51

A66

B72

B29

B30-31-32

B59

A20-21

A48

B37
A15

A16-17
A18
A19

B47-48

B38

A55-56A+ Corporation LLC

B73

B56
B62-63-64

B30

A69

A41

2025 ALPHABETICAL EXHIBITOR LIST
BOOTH BOOTH BOOTH

A42
A36-37

B46

B61
B36

B45

B3 Thru B33

B44

C15

A73

B15-16

A59
C32

A25
A34

B30-31-32

PRINT DATE

C2

B21

C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 C8

B75 B79

K B31 B44 B47

C32 C33 C34 C35

B15 B29 B46 B61

C34 thru C37

B38
B89

B25-26
A20-21
A74-75

VanZandt Controls

Savant Measurement Corporation
Schneider Electric
SCS Technologies

Sensia LLC
Siemens

SignalFire

C30-31

TMCO
TransCanada Calibrations

Tylok International
Valmet

Tek-trol LLC
Teledyne Gas and Flame

Temposonics

B44
B66-67

Circle B Measurement
Coastal Flow Measurement

Critical Control Technologies
CRT Measurement Services

B40-41
C5

A32

B69
B28

A67

Advanced Micro Instruments
Agile Midstream Products

Airgas

Emerson Multiphase Flow Meters
B20-21-22

A52

B66-67

C4

A53

eleven13 Solutions
Emerson Analytical

Emerson CT Ultrasonic Meters
Emerson Energy & Transportation

Emerson Flexim
Emerson Flow

Brodie International
Bruest Catalytic Heaters

Canada Pipeline Accessories
Canalta Flow Measurement

Catco
CEESI

Chemtec Energy Services
Cherokee Measurement & Control

B87-88

eleven13 Solutions
Heise
WFMS Inc
The MRAM Co

Emerson Measurement
TransCanada Calibrations

COMPANY NAME COMPANY NAME

AMETEK STC
Angus Measurement Services

AS-Schneider America Inc
AUTOSOL

Barben Analytical AMETEK
Barracuda Measurement Solutions

Black Label Services Inc

Faure Herman Meter Inc

Emerson Regulator Technologies
Emerson Tank Gauging

Endress+Hauser

Guidant Measurement
Gulf Coast Measuring Services

Heise

ABB
Additel

A12-13
Viking Pump Inc A23
VRG CONTROLS C24

W L Walker B37

KopMan Industries/AcuFlow/Aculon
KROHNE Inc

LK Industries Products LLC
Mako Products

Meter Engineers Inc
Method Flow Products / Servtech

The MRAM Co
Microwave Precision Instruments

Emerson Measurement
Emerson MSS / LCS

A43-44
C10 thru C13

B45
C8

A52
A54
A47

C15 Gas Certification Institute
VanZandt Controls
KECO
VRG CONTROLS
SPL
ROHR Controls LLC
LK Industries Products LLC
SCS Technologies
RMG Americas Inc
ZeroDT LLC
Flow Management Devices

Teledyne Gas and Flame

B71

Qnergy
Quorum Software

Ralston Instruments LLC
ReadyFlo Systems

DXP Enterprises

A1-2-3-4

Process Vision Inc

Weamco

ZeroDT LLC

Welker
WFMS Inc

Winn-Marion Companies
XetaWave

X-Treme Measures Consulting LLC
ZEGAZ Instruments Inc

REXA Inc
RJ Machine Co

RMG Americas Inc
ROHR Controls LLC

Sagebrush

Process Vision Inc
Sensia LLC

ISHM INFORMATION BOOTH

Thermo Fisher Scientific

Black Label Services Inc
Schneider Electric

Siemens

Honeywell
Qnergy
W L Walker

COMPANY NAME

Honeywell B34-35
Howard Measurement Company A15
Hydrocarbon Analytics LLC / IMEC B74

Insight Metering Systems A27

Fleaux Services of Louisiana
Flow Management Devices
Gas Certification Institute

EnerSys
Event Engineering Ltd

Hobré USA

A70-71-72

Panametrics
Eagle Research Corporation
Komax Systems Inc
Barracuda Measurement Solutions
KAM CONTROLS INC
Emerson Analytical
Tek-trol LLC

Bruest Catalytic Heaters

Emerson Tank Gauging

CEESI

AMETEK STC

Brodie International

B87-88

Agile Midstream Products
Solarcraft Inc

C14 Microwave Precision Instruments

A1-2-3-4 ISHM INFORMATION BOOTH

Method Flow Products / Servtech

Canada Pipeline Accessories
Additel
Emerson CT Ultrasonic Meters

Coastal Flow Measurement

Hobré USA
Airgas
Critical Control Technologies
Gulf Coast Measuring Services
EnerSys
Emerson Multiphase Flow Meters
Element
Hydrocarbon Analytics LLC / IMEC
KROHNE Inc
Dralco Systems LLC

Emerson Flow

JM Test Systems

Electrolab Inc

Ralston Instruments LLC
Endress+Hauser
Fleaux Services of Louisiana

B89 Temposonics
B90 Thru B98 Mustang Sampling

C10 Thru C13 Welker

Solartron AMETEK

Phase Dynamics Inc

C3
C4
C5
C6

C8
C9

C7
Winn-Marion Companies
Chemtec Energy ServicesCatco

Northern Pump
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Standard ISHM Booth
10 ft wide x 8 ft deep

Mobile displays are 8 ft wide x 10 ft deep

Each booth includes:
Padded carpet

6 ft table, skirted black & 2 chairs
Wastebasket

Standardized booth sign
1 electrical plug-in 
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STAIRS
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To Day-Lot Parking PRE-FUNCTION AREA

LARGE OVERHEAD DOORs LARGE OVERHEAD DOORs

LOADING BAYS, LEVEL & SUNKEN

DOCK

The 98th  

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF HYDROCARBON MEASUREMENT
Oklahoma City Convention Center, Oklahoma City, OK
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Oklahoma City, OK 
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Beverage Station 

B8

EXH
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R STO
RA

G
E

ISHM
STORAGE

ISHM
INFO
CTR

HANDS ON 
STORAGE

1

2

Doors to Robinson Ave

LUNCHEON SERVICE    Noon to 1:30
TUESDAY & WEDNESDAY

Beverage Station 

Beverage Station 

2nd & 3rd 
FLOOR 
POSTER SETS

CONFERENCE
AREA

COFFEE 

EXHIBITOR 
STORAGE

FIRE 
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B3 B5
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B04

B06

B08

B10

B12

B07

B09

B11

FIRE 
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CLEAR

40'30'20'10'

FIRE AISLE

Complementary
Luncheon

Tuesday & Wednesday
Noon to 1:30

Registration Conveniently 
Positioned at Event Entry

Walking distance to 
OMNI Hotel and 

Fairfield Inn & Suites
0'

ENTER DOCK ON                   
S BROADWAY

Dollies & 
Carts 

Available 
Here

Beverage Station 

STAIRS

EMERGENCY

EXIT

EMERGENCY

EXIT

EMERGENCY

EXIT

EMERGENCY

EXIT

4

C5

C1 C9

Decorator's Storage & 
Supply

B01

B02

B13

FIRE 
AISLE

KEEP
CLEAR

OKC CC 
Services 

EXH
IBITO

R STO
RA

G
E

A1

B1 B6B2 B4

A3 A5 A6 A7 A9

B9

Providing

ISHM CUSTOMER SERVICE
Since 2011

Betsy Fry, Project Manager
Frypan Pardners LLC
PO Box 87, Spencer, OK  73084

mobile  405-623-8183
FrypanOK@aol.com
URL:  FrypanPardners.coim/ISHM
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2025 ISHM Schedule

Tuesday 13-May  
Open at 7:30 am
Close at 5:00 pm

Wednesday 14-May 
Open at 7:30 am
Close at 5:00 pm

Thursday 15-May
Open at 7:30 am 

Last class on Thursday begins 
at 10:50 am

Exhibits close Thursday at 10:50 am

Be sure to visit the ISHM INFORMATION BOOTH at the entry to Hall C in Booth A1-2-3-4.  Learn more 
about this historic school for oil & gas measurement.  

Meet ISHM Committee Members who volunteer thoughout the year for our Industry.
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